
Student Organization Contact's email President
Academic Medicine Student Organization (AMSO) jonathan.h.le@uth.tmc.edu Jonathan Le
AMA/TMA Jinyan.yue@uth.tmc.edu Jingyan Yue/ Hannah Coco
American Medical Women’s Association (AMWA) jahnvi.jain@uth.tmc.edu Jahnvi Jain
Anesthesia Student Association kyle.alyson.chi@uth.tmc.edu Kyle Alyson Chi

Asian Pacific American Medical Student Association Jerry.yin@uth.tmc.edu Jerry Yin
Association of Internal Medicine Students Sean.b.ngo@uth.tmc.edu Sean Ngo
Association of Womens Surgeons alexandra.k.boyd@uth.tmc.edu Alexandra Boyd
Baptist Student Ministries jared.s.stover@uth.tmc.edu Jared Stover
Cardiothoracic Surgery Group Karan.m.shankar@uth.tmc.edu Karan Shankar
Cardiovascular Interest Group shreyas.ranganath@uth.tmc.edu Shreyas Ranganath
Christian Medical and Dental Association morgan.e.clinton@uth.tmc.edu Marjon Ahmadian-Tehrani/ Elayna Bruce
Class of 2023 john.g.biebighauser@uth.tmc.edu John Biebighauser
Class of 2024 Jacob.mattia@uth.tmc.edu Jacob Mattia
Class of 2025 brian.p.crowley@uth.tmc.edu Brian Crowley
Climbing Club raymar.turangan@uth.tmc.edu Raymar Turangan
Community Based Learning isabelle.gefke@uth.tmc.edu Isabelle Gefke
Cultural Food Club rachel.t.nguyen@uth.tmc.edu Rachel Nguyen
Dermatology Interest Group emma.e.villamaria@uth.tmc.edu Emma Villamaria
Ear, Nose, Throat Student Society (ENTSS) elena.e.skaribas@uth.tmc.edu Elena Skaribas
Family Medicine Student Association (FMSA) nicole.n.small@uth.tmc.edu Nicole Small
Frontera de Salud isaac.n.gandara@uth.tmc.edu Isaac Gandara
Genetics Interest Group jacquelyn.r.mccullough@uth.tmc.edu Jacquelyn McCullough
Geriatric Interest Group jennyly.t.nguyen@uth.tmc.edu Jennyly Nguyen
Global Surgery Student Alliance (GSSA) Madisyn.l.cox@uth.tmc.edu Madisyn Cox
Gold Humanism Honor Society (GHHS) ms.goldhumanism@uth.tmc.edu Shrenevas Nandem
Heart to Soul in Action ali. mohamedi@uth.tmc.edu Ali Mohamedi
Heatlh Professionals Against Interpersonal Violence 
(HPAIV) rylee.trotter@uth.tmc.edu Rylee Trotter
Heatlhcare Innovation Collaborative Trishna Parikh@uth.tmc.edu Trishna Parikh
Hillel- Houston Chapter jared.g.imber@uth.tmc.edu Jared Imber
HOMES Clinic norman.c.zheng@uth.tmc.edu Norman Zheng
Humanities in Film adam.c.jagen@uth.tmc.edu Adam Jagen/ Devin Williams

mailto:jonathan.h.le@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Jinyan.yue@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Jerry.yin@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Sean.b.ngo@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:alexandra.k.boyd@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:jared.s.stover@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Karan.m.shankar@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:shreyas.ranganath@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:morgan.e.clinton@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:john.g.biebighauser@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Jacob.mattia@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:brian.p.crowley@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:isabelle.gefke@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:rachel.t.nguyen@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:elena.e.skaribas@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:isaac.n.gandara@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Madisyn.l.cox@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:ms.goldhumanism@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:rylee.trotter@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:jared.g.imber@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:adam.c.jagen@uth.tmc.edu


Latino Medical Student Association (LMSA) gaspar.pina@uth.tmc.edu Gaspar Pina
McGovern ArtClub heather.m.tolcher@uth.tmc.edu Heather Tolcher
McGovern Student Ambassadors bendan.m.grant@uth.tmc.edu Marisa McDow/ Liam Murphy
McGovern Student Senate naahanna.b.akahara@uth.tmc.edu Bryan Akahara

Medical Education Resource Student Initiative (MERSI) ethan.p.damron@uth.tmc.edu Ethan Damron

Medical Innovation Student Interest Group (MISIG) kayli.a.quinton@uth.tmc.edu Kayli Quinton
Medical Students for Choice nancy.c.ukoh@uth.tmc.edu Nancy Ukoh

Medical Students for Life (formerly Physicians for Life) mariah.j.barry@uth.tmc.edu Mariah Wedelich/ Luke Farson
Medicine in Motion madysen.l.johnson@uth.tmc.edu Madysen Johnson
MedKids Julie.a.neil@uth.tmc.edu Adam Jagen
Military Medical Student Association valentina.g.viertel@uth.tmc.edu Valentina Viertel
Moms to Moms (M2M) jahnvi.jain@uth.tmc.edu Jahnvi Jain
Muslims in Medicine Nidha.Sha@uth.tmc.edu Nidha Sha
Neurological Surgery Student Association Bronson.m.ciavarra@uth.tmc.edu Bronson Ciavarra/ Max Skibber
Ob/Gyn Student Association Hunter.n.mcspedden@uth.tmc.edu Hunter McSpedden
Oncology Student Association Noel.m.higgason@uth.tmc.edu Noel Higgason
Ophthamology Student Interest Group molly.aldred@uth.tmc.edu Molly Aldred
Organization of Student Representatives (OSR) Ximia.moore@uth.tmc.edu Ximia Moore
Parents of McGovern elizabeth.a.oliver@uth.tmc.edu Elizabeth Oliver
Pediatric Student Association (PSA) madeline.a.guy@uth.tmc.edu Madeline Guy
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitaion Student Society 
(PMRSS) alyson.m.galanga@uth.tmc.edu Alyson Galanga
Physicians for Human Rights alyson.m.galanga@uth.tmc.edu Alyson Galanga
Plastic Surgery Interest Group (PSIG) jackson.c.green@uth.tmc.edu Jackson Green
Radiology Interest Group Hoowon.lee@uth.tmc.edu Katrina Lee (Hoowon)
Rural Medicine Society Jerry.w.roland@uth.tmc.edu Jerry Roland
Simulation in Medicine (SIM) megan.m.tarbet@uth.tmc.edu Megan Tarbet
Skeletones Jerry.yin@uth.tmc.edu Jerry Yin
South Asian Medical Student Association Harshini.Addanki@uth.tmc.edu Harshini Addanki
Space Medicine onur.sahin@uth.tmc.edu Onur Sahin
Sports Medicine Student Association Lauren.a.graham@uth.tmc.edu Lauren Graham
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Student Clinical Skills Society Zachary.t.terrell@uth.tmc.edu Zachary Terrell
Student Interest Group in Neurology and Psychiatry 
(SIGN/P) gabriella.t.miggins@uth.tmc.edu Gabriella Miggins/ Seena Ounsinegad
Student National Medical Association (SNMA) gavin.h.roland@uth.tmc.ed Gavin Roland
Student Orthopaedic Society omar.g.stocks@uth.tmc.edu Omar Stocks
Student Society of Emergency Medicine (SSEM) shannon.m.owings@uth.tmc.edu Shannon Owings
Student Trauma Society emily.hyde@uth.tmc.edu Emily Hyde

Students Improving Global Health in Texas (SIGHT) adam.c.jagen@uth.tmc.edu Adam Jagen
Sun Protection Outreach Teaching by Students troy.a.black@uth.tmc.edu Austin Black
Surgical Corps nicholas.ray@uth.tmc.edu Nicholas Ray
Vascular Surgergy Interest Group Jack.Stutz@uth.tmc.edu Jack Stutz/Joshua Wong
Veterans in Medicine Student Association daniel.martinez@uth.tmc.edu Daniel Martinez
Womens Health Elective Tanaya.s.pampattiwar@uth.tmc.edu Victoria Michael/ Christina Dias
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